
CRONOTABELLA                                                                                                                     
71° GRAN PREMIO COLLI ROVESCALESI                                    

15° TROFEO ENERTRADE  - 25 AGOSTO 2024

38 40 44
hh.mm. hh.mm. hh.mm.

274 ROVESCALA - PARTENZA KM 0 0,00 0,00 155,70 14:00 14:00 14:00
345 BIVIO MOSCA - 1° PASSAGGIO GIRO LUNGO 3,00 3,00 152,70 14:04 14:04 14:04
199 SANTA MARIA DELLA VERSA 3,00 6,00 149,70 14:09 14:09 14:08
116 RONCOLE 5,00 11,00 144,70 14:17 14:16 14:15
86 STRADELLA 5,00 16,00 139,70 14:25 14:24 14:21
100 CARDAZZO 6,00 22,00 133,70 14:34 14:33 14:30
116 BIVIO BRACCIO 5,00 27,00 128,70 14:42 14:40 14:36
274 ROVESCALA 4,00 31,00 124,70 14:48 14:46 14:42
345 BIVIO MOSCA - 2° PASSAGGIO GIRO LUNGO 3,00 34,00 121,70 14:53 14:51 14:46
199 SANTA MARIA DELLA VERSA 3,00 37,00 118,70 14:58 14:55 14:50
116 RONCOLE 5,00 42,00 113,70 15:06 15:03 14:57
86 STRADELLA 5,00 47,00 108,70 15:14 15:10 15:04
100 CARDAZZO 6,00 53,00 102,70 15:23 15:19 15:12
116 BIVIO BRACCIO 5,00 58,00 97,70 15:31 15:27 15:19
274 ROVESCALA 4,00 62,00 93,70 15:37 15:33 15:24
345 BIVIO MOSCA - 3° PASSAGGIO GIRO LUNGO 3,00 65,00 90,70 15:42 15:37 15:28
199 SANTA MARIA DELLA VERSA 3,00 68,00 87,70 15:47 15:42 15:32
116 RONCOLE 5,00 73,00 82,70 15:55 15:49 15:39
86 STRADELLA 5,00 78,00 77,70 16:03 15:57 15:46
100 CARDAZZO 6,00 84,00 71,70 16:12 16:06 15:54
116 BIVIO BRACCIO 5,00 89,00 66,70 16:20 16:13 16:01
274 ROVESCALA 4,00 93,00 62,70 16:26 16:19 16:06
345 BIVIO MOSCA - 1° PASSAGGIO GIRO CORTO 3,00 96,00 59,70 16:31 16:24 16:10
300 POGGIOLO 3,00 99,00 56,70 16:36 16:28 16:15
250 SAN DAMIANO AL COLLE 2,70 101,70 54,00 16:40 16:32 16:18
116 BIVIO BRACCIO 3,00 104,70 51,00 16:45 16:37 16:22
274 ROVESCALA 4,00 108,70 47,00 16:51 16:43 16:28
345 BIVIO MOSCA - 2° PASSAGGIO GIRO CORTO 3,00 111,70 44,00 16:56 16:47 16:32
300 POGGIOLO 3,00 114,70 41,00 17:01 16:52 16:36
250 SAN DAMIANO AL COLLE 2,70 117,40 38,30 17:05 16:56 16:40
116 BIVIO BRACCIO 3,00 120,40 35,30 17:10 17:00 16:44
274 ROVESCALA 4,00 124,40 31,30 17:16 17:06 16:49
345 BIVIO MOSCA - 3° PASSAGGIO GIRO CORTO 3,00 127,40 28,30 17:21 17:11 16:53
300 POGGIOLO 3,00 130,40 25,30 17:25 17:15 16:57
250 SAN DAMIANO AL COLLE 2,60 133,00 22,70 17:30 17:19 17:01
116 BIVIO BRACCIO 3,00 136,00 19,70 17:34 17:24 17:05
274 ROVESCALA 4,00 140,00 15,70 17:41 17:30 17:10
345 BIVIO MOSCA - 4° PASSAGGIO GIRO CORTO 3,00 143,00 12,70 17:45 17:34 17:15
300 POGGIOLO 3,00 146,00 9,70 17:50 17:39 17:19
250 SAN DAMIANO AL COLLE 2,70 148,70 7,00 17:54 17:43 17:22
116 BIVIO BRACCIO 3,00 151,70 4,00 17:59 17:47 17:26
274 ROVESCALA  - ARRIVO 4,00 155,70 0,00 18:05 17:53 17:32

MEDIA KM/ORA                          
AVERAGE SPEED
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